Lohjanjarvi-cup
XXV Kuhauistaja 4.-5.7.2009

82 venekuntaa
Suurin kuha Jarno Gréhn ja Pekka Sevon 5010g

Sija Kippari

1.  Pentti Koponen

2. Mika Rautiainen

3. Tuomas Hutri

4. J-P Kinnunen

5.  AriStreng

6. Jarno Grohn

7. Janne Kavonius

8. Kimmo Salanto

9. Kari Kyostila

10. Jani Michellsson
11. Markku Saario

12. Jorma Valjus

13. Juha Gronroos

14. Jussi Haveri

15. Jussi Eloranta

16. Sami Karhu

17. Harri Tolonen

18. Pertti Vikholm

19. Jarno Pesonen
20. Reijo Ryynédnen
21. Kari Kontinen

22. Joni Laakso

23. Jukka Nyqvist (varakippari)
24. Pekka Suckman
25. Esa Lehto

26. Teemu Saarni

27. Jori Kaipio

28. Tero Vehovuori
29. Kimmo Nurmi

30. Marko Aaltonen
31. Tero Hiekkavuo
32. Sami Kukkonen
33. Markku Nurmio
34. Mikael Rautiainen
35. Matti Ruotsalainen
36. Antti Parkkonen
37. Jarmo Hamalainen
38. Mika Hietala (varakippari)
39. Petri Sjégren

Miehisto 1

Matti Koponen
Janne Eloranta
Jussi Hutri

Jussi Hietala
Teuvo Purhonen
Pekka Sevon
Markku Suomela
Antti Jaélinoja
Markku Niemela
Jarll Michellsson
Petri Kilpila
Simo Valjus
Pertti Pirinen
Timo Mustalahti
Petri S6derholm
Olli-Pekka Hakanen
Jouni Jurvanen

Marko Pesonen
Hannu Turunen
Antti Kataikko
llkka Hietamaki
Riku Ahola

Kari Molsa
Vaind Lehto
Petri Heikkonen
Mika-Matti Uusikari
Mirja Vehovuori
Jari Nurmi
Tapio Vanne

Ari Alasimi

Sauli Heikkinen
Jukka Virkkunen
Mikko Valtonen
Mikko Suomela

Kimmo Karjalainen
Tomi Nevalainen

Miehisto 2

Kai Suojarvi
Pekka Muukkonen

Samuli Salanto, Janne Salanto

Juha Hakala
Juha Saario

Jukka Karjamaki
Sami Pulkkinen
Esa Saarenpaa
Sauli Karhu
Mika Jauhanen

Lasse Pesonen, Mikko Kivas
Matteo Turunen

Kai Lindberg

Ville Kallio, Juuso Boman
Jarkko Hyytidinen

Juho Lehto, Petri Maaniitty
Sammatin kalastajat
Niko Viitanen

Vesa Koivunen
Pete Marjamaa
Joel Hiekkavuo, Henri Partanen

Hannu Grénroos
Juho Hakkinen

PKP

Timo Vauhkonen
Pasi Nevalainen

Kuha g
12095
11765
10895
10500
9915
9860
9570
8880
8845
8415
7750
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6995
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6100
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5370
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3245
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Pisteet Suurin kuha
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Teri Lindholm
Janne Luukkonen
John Mattson
Timo Henriksson
Juha Tikkala

Petri Nasanen
Jouko Vaananen
Jari Lantiainen
Antti Kivioja

likka Laakso
Markku Miettinen
Kimmo Kuokkanen
Pertti livonen
Janne Lindeberg
Martti Hampori
Pentti Purola
Petri Mdkinen
Henrik Fagerholm
Sami Kiivanen
Kauko Ruth

Ossi Varpenius
Kari Raatikainen
Juhani Seppiéla
Kimmo Koivisto
Jari Heikkinen
Taisto Eskola
Jouni Kantinkoski
Juha Eerola
Markku Lundberg
Juho Piri

Jari Yliaho

Jesse Salmi

Jari Kanervo
Jukka Perakyla
Ensio Kuitunen
Aapo Mehtélainen
Petri Korsumaki
Jari Sintonen
Mikko Miininen
Mikko Hakli
Patrik Packalen
Jari Lehto

Eero Lindholm
Seppo Tuomela

Jari Dahlman
Juhani Jarvinen
Seppo Haanpaa
Jouni Jokinen
Tero Viik

Juhani Muhonen
Mikki Gronstrém
Markku Hampori
Rauno Aaltonen

Kari Hurme
Pekka Jokela

Kai Rosti

Joni Kinnunen
Kari Péyhdnen
Seppo Varpenius

Heikki Kivioja

Sulo Koponen
Raili Eskola
Jani Kantinkoski
Jarmo Bergholm
Ari Korhonen
Terho Manner
Teemu Yliaho

Jukka Kanervo
Joni Perékyla
Janne Kupiainen

Harri Lamberg, Janne Anttila

Hannu Korsumaki
Miro Sintonen
Jussi Miininen
Sergio Madeira
Jani Dahlman
Jari Saarela

Reima Lindholm, Esa Marttila

Jukka Jarvinen

Kaj Haglund
Santeri Kuokkanen

Eetu Hurme
Henri Jokela

Janne Korhonen, Elina Aho

Eero Salonen

VKS

Harri Jaatinen, Mika Haapasaari
Team Kahru

HKM

Mika Perékyla, Matti Paakkdnen

Karo Virtanen, Jarno Joensuu
Jani Sainio

3225
3210
3185
3000
2945
2925
2815
2250
2220
2070
1800
1650
1600
1580
1500
1450
1440
1350
1350
850

820

785
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